
EOMAT ECO
Mobile assembly machine
for EO hydraulic fittings



EOMAT ECO
Powerful but easy to use
The EOMAT ECO is a portable machine for the assembly of EO-2 and EO Progressive Ring fittings.
This electro-hydraulic unit is simple to operate; the assembly pressure is set on the digital display. The 
equipment is simple to use, robust and easy to move.
The EOMAT ECO is an ideal piece of equipment for hydraulic service engineers.

Technical data:

Application:
Assembly of Parker EO-2 and 
PSR Progressive Ring fittings, 
assembly of cutting ring fittings 
to DIN EN ISO 8434-1

Process:
Pressure-controlled press 
operation through assembly 
tools

Drive:
Electro-hydraulic

Assembly corresponds to:
EO-2: gap closed
PSR: 1 1/2 turns of the nut

Tube material:
Steel and stainless steel

Tube diameters:
6 to 42 mm

Min. 180° tube bend:
75 mm

Series:
L and S

Speed:
Working stroke 10 to 15 secs, 
total cycle time approx 15 to 20 
secs.

Dimensions:
L 750 x W 360 x H 300 mm

Weight:
30 Kg

Electrical power rating:
230 V 1-phasig 50Hz 700 W

Economic production quantity:
max 100 assemblies per day.

Operation:
for detailed assembly 
instructions, see our fittings 
technology handbook, chapter 
E. For safety information, see 
machine operating manual.

1. Install assembly cone and 
backing plate

2. Set the pressure on the display 
in accordance with the chart

3. Insert tube complete with nut 
and ring

4. Operate START button and 
keep pressed

5. Hold the tube firmly during 
the assembly operation and 
press against the stop

6. The assembly operation is 
complete when the cylinder 
has travelled back to its 
starting position

7. Assembly inspection and final 
assembly should proceed in 
accordance with the operating 
manual

Application areas:
•	 For the repair and 

maintenance of hydraulic 
tubing systems in both 
workshop and field operations

Advantages for the 
service engineer:
•	 Professional assembly
•	 Effort and time savings thanks 

to the electric drive
•	 Simple operation
•	 Portable and light
•	 Robust and mobile
•	 Quiet

Economic advantages:
•	 Inexpensive
•	 Economical mode of 

operation
•	 Existing tools can be used
•	 Unbeatable price-to-

performance ratio

The machine is excellently suited to regular use, but not to series 
production.

Type Order code
EOMAT ECO basic machine
Ready to operate, including 
operating manual
Without tools, no separate 
assembly fixture required

EOMATECO230V

Bulletin 4046 via Parker 
catalogue service EMDC

Operating manual
UK/DE/FR/IT/ES

EOMATECO/MANUAL

Pressure chart sticker EOMATECO/CHART
Standard preventive maintenance EOMATECO/INSPECTION

Ordering machine
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min. 60°
max. 90°

~30°

Ordering tools
Size Order code

Series Tube O.D.
Assembly cones for

EO PSR/DPR
MOK

Assembly cones for
EO-2
MOK

Backing plates
GHP

Distance 
control gauges 

AKL

Cone-
templates

KONU

LL

04
06
08
10
12

MOK04LLX
MOK06LLX
MOK08LLX
MOK10LLX
MOK12LLX

as
MOK for PSR/DPR

GHP04X
GHP06X
GHP08X
GHP10X
GHP12X

KONU04LL
KONU06LL
KONU08LL
KONU10LL
KONU12LL

L

06
08
10
12
15
18
22
28
35
42

MOK06LX
MOK08LX
MOK10LX
MOK12LX
MOK15LX
MOK18LX
MOK22LX
MOK28LX
MOK35LX
MOK42LX

MOKEO206L
MOKEO208L
MOKEO210L
MOKEO212L
MOKEO215L
MOKEO218L
MOKEO222L
MOKEO228L
MOKEO235L
MOKEO242L

GHP06X1)
GHP08X1)
GHP10X1)
GHP12X1)
GHP15X
GHP18X
GHP22X
GHP28X

GHP35X2)
GHP42X2)

AKL06LS
AKL08LS
AKL10L
AKL12L
AKL15L
AKL18L
AKL22L
AKL28L
AKL35L
AKL42L

KNOU06L1)
KONU08L1(
KONU10L1)
KONU12L1)
KONU15L
KONU18L
KONU22L
KONU28L
KONU35L
KONU42L

S

06
08
10
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

MOK06SX
MOK08SX
MOK10SX
MOK12SX
MOK14SX
MOK16SX
MOK20SX
MOK25SX
MOK30SX
MOK38SX

MOKEO206S
MOKEO208S
MOKEO210S
MOKEO212S
MOKEO214S
MOKEO216S
MOKEO220S
MOKEO225S
MOKEO230S
MOKEO238S

GHP06X1)
GHP08X1)
GHP10X1)
GHP12X1)
GHP14X
GHP16X
GHP20X
GHP25X
GHP30X
GHP38X

AKL06LS
AKL08LS
AKL10S
AKL12S
AKL14S
AKL16S
AKL20S
AKL25S
AKL30S
AKL38S

KONU06L1)
KONU08L1)
KONU10L1)
KONU12L1)
KONU14S
KONU16S
KONU20S
KONU25S
KONU30S
KONU38S

1. Backing plates, cone-templates and fl aring die sets for series L and S for tube outer diameter 6, 8, 10 
and 12 are the same.

2. Two-part backing plates for tube OD 35 and 42.

Setting pressures
Tube O.D. Ø mm EO-2 P (bar) PSR/DPR P (bar)

06
08
10
12
14
15
16
18
20
22
25
28
30
35
38
42

25
35
40
45
60
60
70
70

105
75

135
105
190
160
210
190

20
25
35
40
45
45
60
60
75
70

105
90

130
115
180
145

Th e stated values are guidelines. Th e results of pre-assembly should therefore be thoroughly checked.
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Your local authorized Parker distributor

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

Parker Worldwide
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UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

© 2016 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.

EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


